Instr
NDA
NDA
NDA
NDA
NDA
NDA
NDA
NDA

WKN

ISIN
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504
676650 DE0006766504

Name

AURUBIS AG
AURUBIS AG
AURUBIS AG
AURUBIS AG
AURUBIS AG
AURUBIS AG
AURUBIS AG
AURUBIS AG

Exch
FFM
FFM
FFM
FFM
FFM
FFM
FFM
FFM
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=
(%)

Prc

53,4
53,08
53,08
53,08
53,08
53,08
53,08

52,7

53,06

Qty

Curr
500 EUR
173 EUR

99 EUR
100 EUR
17 EUR
17 EUR
94 EUR
500 EUR

1500

Date
20.11.2018
20.11.2018
20.11.2018
20.11.2018
20.11.2018
20.11.2018
20.11.2018
20.11.2018

MktVal

26.700,00 €
9.182,84 €
5.254,92 €
5.308,00 €
902,36 €

902,36 €
4.989,52 €
26.350,00 €

79.590,00 €

StlIAmt

StiDate StiCurr
22.11.2018 EUR
22.11.2018 EUR
22.11.2018 EUR
22.11.2018 EUR
22.11.2018 EUR
22.11.2018 EUR
22.11.2018 EUR
22.11.2018 EUR

Trade Time Ordernummer

12:28:07
14:03:28
14:03:28
14:03:28
14:03:28
14:03:28
14:03:28
14:42:26

6173872100
6154245001
6154245001
6154245001
6154245001
6154245001
6154245001
6154647000



